2019 Losar Retreat

Retreat Fee
Commuter (all sessions, lunches, no lodging)
Residential (all sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared cabin)
Residential (all sessions, 33 meals, 10 night in shared Sangha House)
Residential (all sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in single Cabin/SH)
Residential (all sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared OH/RC)
Residential (includes all sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in private OH/RC)
Single Day (2 regular sessions, lunch, no lodging)
Vajrakilaya Empowerment Only
Single Session (not empowerment)
Per meal

Housing (Per Person, Per Night)

Shared Cabin

Shared Sangha House Room

Private Cabin or Sangha House Room

Shared Orchard House/Redwood Cottage Room
Private Orchard House/Redwood Cottage Room
Camping (your tent or RV)

Non-Member
$315.00
$805.00
$905.00

$1,005.00
$1,105.00
$1,205.00
$40.00
$40.00
$15.00
$10.00

$25
$35
$45
$55
$65
$20

Member
$292.50
$762.50
$852.50
$942.50

$1,032.50
$1,122.50
$37.00
$36.00
$13.50
$10.00

$23
$32
$41
$51
$59
$18



