2019 Losar Retreat

Retreat Fee	Non-Member	Member
Commuter (all sessions, lunches, no lodging)	\$315.00	\$292.50
Residential (all sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared cabin)	\$805.00	\$762.50
Residential (all sessions, 33 meals, 10 night in shared Sangha House)	\$905.00	\$852.50
Residential (all sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in single Cabin/SH)	\$1,005.00	\$942.50
Residential (all sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared OH/RC)	\$1,105.00	\$1,032.50
Residential (includes all sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in private OH/RC)	\$1,205.00	\$1,122.50
Single Day (2 regular sessions, lunch, no lodging)	\$40.00	\$37.00
Vajrakilaya Empowerment Only	\$40.00	\$36.00
Single Session (not empowerment)	\$15.00	\$13.50
Per meal	\$10.00	\$10.00

Housing (Per Person, Per Night)

Shared Cabin	\$25	\$23
Shared Sangha House Room	\$35	\$32
Private Cabin or Sangha House Room	\$45	\$41
Shared Orchard House/Redwood Cottage Room	\$55	\$51
Private Orchard House/Redwood Cottage Room	\$65	\$59
Camping (your tent or RV)	\$20	\$18